Q) Fietsknoop

Middelkerke

Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 9 Alexandre Ponchonstraat 18, 8430 Middelkerke
0.6 0.6 15 Paul de Smet de Naeyerstraat 37, 8430 Middelkerke
3.0 3.6 3 Duinenweg 262-280, 8400 Oostende

2.6 6.2 0 Fleriskotstraat 88, 8431 Middelkerke

0.9 7.1 0 Kavelweg 6, 8431 Middelkerke

0.9 8.0 0 Fleriskotstraat 88, 8431 Middelkerke

2.1 10.1 1 N369 104, 8432 Middelkerke

0.6 10.7 2 Dorpsstraat 1, 8432 Middelkerke

6.1 16.9 0 Monnikenstraat 40, 8433 Middelkerke

2.1 19.0 -2 Zwarteweg 16, 8433 Middelkerke

0.8 19.8 -1 Zwarteweg 20, 8433 Middelkerke

2.0 21.8 1 Zwarteweg 23, 8433 Middelkerke

2.7 24.5 0 Rattevallestraat 30, 8433 Middelkerke

0.9 254 0 Loviestraat 6, 8433 Middelkerke

1.6 26.9 1 Schuddebeurzeweg 15, 8433 Middelkerke

2.0 28.9 6 Essex Scottishlaan 84, 8434 Middelkerke
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44 333 9 Alexandre Ponchonstraat 18, 8430 Middelkerke



